
John F. Kennedy Catholic School
2025 Girls Soccer Schedule
Coach: Kayla Zoccole 330-398-9704

   

Athletic Director - Al Gregos
330-240-8689

Updated 7/29/25

Date Day Time Opponent Location

August 18 Monday 5:00 Newton Falls
DH with Boys

Newton Falls High School  BUS: 3:30
907 Milton Blvd., Newton Falls, OH.

August 23 Saturday 11:00 Harding
JFK

August 27 Wednesday 5:00 Mooney
JFK

August 30 Saturday 11:00 West Branch
West Branch High School BUS: 9:00
14277 S. Main St., Beloit, OH. 

September 2 Tuesday 5:00 Rootstown
Rootstown High School  BUS 3:15
4190 OH-44 Rootstown, OH. 

September 4 Thursday 5:00 St. Thomas Aquinas
JFK

September 6 Saturday 11:00 Crestview
DH with boys

Crestview High School BUS: 9:00
44100 Crestview Rd., Columbianana, OH.

September 10 Wednesday 5:00 Ursuline
JFK

September 13 Saturday 1:00 Southeast
Southeast High School BUS: 11:15
8423 Tallmadge Rd., Ravenna, OH. 

September 16 Tuesday 7:00 Orange
Orange High School BUS: 5:00
32000 Chagrin Blvd, Pepper Pike, OH.

September 18 Thursday 5:30 Hubbard
DH with boys
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September 22 Monday 7:00 Louisville
Louisville High School BUS 4:45
1201 S. Nickelplate St. Louisville, OH.

September 24 Wednesday 6:30 Ursuline at YSU
YSU BUS: 5:00
1 Tressel Way, Youngstown, OH. 

September 29 Monday 6:00 Carrollton
Carrollton High School  BUS: 4:00
205 Scio Rd., Carollton, OH. 

October 2 Thursday 7:00 Springfield Springfield High School BUS: 5:15
701 E. Home Rd., Springfield, OH. 

October 7 Tuesday 5:00 Hudson WRA Hudson WRA  BUS 3:00
115 College St., Hudson, OH. 44236

October 9 Thursday 5:00 Lake Center JFK


